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Region District Name Street Address City State Zip Program Director Prgram Director Email Phone Ext. Superintendent

Finger Lakes Albion Central School District 324 East Avenue Albion NY 14411 Susan Starkweather sstarkweather@albion.k12.org 585-589-2087 Michael Bonnewell
Capital Region Averill Park Central School District 8439 Miller Hill Road Station 1 Averill Park NY 12018 Sara Schuman schumans@averillpark.k12.ny.us 518-674-7000 Dr. Josephine P. Moccia
Southern Tier DCMO BOCES 6678 County Road 32 Norwich NY 13814 Stacie Haynes hayness@dcmoboces.com 607-335-1292 Bill Tammaro
Southern Tier Elmira City School District 951 Hoffman Street Elmira NY 14905 Maureen Nicolo mnicolo@elmiracityschools.com 607-739-8147 Joseph Hochreiter
Western Fredonia Central School District 425 East Main Street Fredonia NY 14757 Joseph Reyda jreyda@fcsd.wnyric,org 716-679-1581 Paul J. DiFonzo
Hudson Valley Kingston City School District 61 Crown Street Kingston NY 12401 Mary-Stephanie Corsones mcorsones@kingstoncityschools.org 845-943-3003 Gerald M. Gretzinger
Mohawk Valley Little Falls Central School District 1 High School Road Little Falls NY 13365 Angie Demeree ademeree@lfcsd.org 315-823-1167 Louis Petrei
Long Island Mineola UFSD 10 Armstrong Road Mineola NY 11040 Eileen Burke eiburke@mineola.k12.ny.us 516-237-2614 Dr. Michael P. Nagler
Finger Lakes Pittsford Central School District 472 Pitsford Mendon Road Pittsford NY 14534 Gail Mulkeen Gail_Mulkeen@pittsford.monroe.edu 585-267-1616 1116 Mary Allice Price
Capital Region Questar III BOCES 10 Empire Blvd Castleton NY 12033 Karla McDowell kmcdowell@questar.org 518-477-8771 James H. Baldwin
Capital Region Scotia Glenville CSD 1 Tartan Way Scotia NY 12302 Bruce Kohout bkohout@sgcsd.net 518-386-4357 Susan M. Swartz
Central Syracuse City School District 725 Harrison Avenue Syracuse NY 13210 Stacy Stassi sstassi@scsd.us 315-435-5840 Daniel Lowengard
Long Island Three Village Central School District P.O. Box 9050 East Setauket NY 11733 Cathy Taldone cathyt@3villagecsd.org 631-730-4595 Neil Lederer
Mohawk Valley Utica City School District 1115 Mohawk Street Utica NY 13051 Carla Percia cpercia@uticaschools.org 315-792-2215 James Willis
Western Wellsville Central School District 126 West State Street Wellsville NY 14895 Emory Roethel eroethel@wlsv.org 585-596-2182 Kimberly Mueller
Western West Valley Central School District P.O. Box  290 West Valley NY 14171 Mary McCulloch MMcCulloch@wvalley.wnyric.org 716-942-3292 Hillary Bowen
Hudson Valley White Plains Central School District 5 Homeside Drive White Plains NY 10605 Margaret Hawthorne Doty margaretdoty@wpcsd.k12.ny.us 914-422-2248 Dr. Christopher P. Clouet
Hudson Valley Yonkers Public School District 1 Larkin Center Yonkers NY 10701 Elaine Shine eshine@ yonkerspuublicschools.org 914-376-8183 Bernard Pierorazio
Western Yorkshire Pioneeer CSD County Line Road P.O. Box 639 Yorkshire NY 14173 jJon Clayson jclayson@pioneercsd.org 716-492-9350 Dr. Jeff Bowen
Capital Region Brunswick Central School District 3992 NY 2 Troy NY 12180 Suzanne Myers smyers@brittonkill.k12.ny.us 518-279-4600 Louis McIntosh
Capital Region Guilderland Central School District 6072 State Farm Road Guilderland NY 12084 Alan Fiero fieroa@guilderlandschools.org 518-456-6010 Michael J. Marcelle
Long Island East Meadoow Union Free School District 740 Edgewood Drive Westbury NY 11590 Lisa Volo-Bowman lbowman@eastmeadow.k12.ny.us 516-876-7451 Louis DeAngelo
Mohawk Valley Plattsburgh City School District 49 Broad Street Plattsburgh NY 12901 Karen McCarthy lsa@cvfamilycenter.org James Short

Regional Networks School District Name Address City State Zip Program Director Director Email Director Phone

Finger Lakes Albion Central School District 324 East Avenue Albion NY 14411 Susan Starkweather sstarkweather@albion.k12.org 585-589-2087
Southern Tier D.C.M.O. BOCES 6678 County Road 32 Norwich NY 13814 Stacie Haynes hayness@dcmoboces.com 607-335-1292
Mohawk Valley Utica City School District 1115 Mohawk Street Utica NY 13051 Carla Percia cpercia@uticaschools.org 315-792-2215
Capital Region Scotia Glenville Central School District 1 Tartan Way Scotia NY 12302 Bruce Kohout bkohout@sgcsd.net 518-386-4357
Hudson Valley Kingston City School District 61 Crown Street Kingston NY 12401 Mary-Stephanie Corsones mcorsones@kingstoncityschools.org 848-943-3003
NewYork City/ Westchester Mineola Union Free School District 10 Armstrong Road Mineola NY 11040 Eileen Burke eiburke@mineola.k12.ny.us 516-237-2614
Program Contact for New York City Youth Services Opportunity Project 15 Rutherford Place New York NY 10003 Ed Doty edoty@ysop.org 212-598-0973
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